week 1

Sunday, May 4th 2025

Lede field 17 (coed north)

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

Lede field 18 (coed south)

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

week 2

Sunday, May 11th 2025

Bees Blindco

Formerly in shap W.I.P

Topcheese

Hornets young blood

Lede field 17 (coed north)

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

Bees

young blood

Lede field 18 (coed south)

14:00

15:30

Hornets

17:00

18:30

week 3

Sunday, May 25th 2025

Blindco

Topcheese

W.I.P
Formerly in shape allstars

Lede field 17 (coed north)

14:00

Formerly in shap

15:30

17:00

18:30

Lede field 18 (coed south)

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

Bees Hornets

Topcheese

Inter young blood




week 4

Sunday, June 1st 2025

Lede field 17 (coed north)

14:00 | Bees

15:30| Topcheese

17:00 Hornets

18:30

Lede field 18 (coed south)

14:00| Formerly in shap young blood

15:30

17:00

18:30

week 5

Sunday, June 8th 2025

Lede field 17 (coed north)

14:00| Topcheese W.I.P

15:30| Formerly in shap

17:00 | Bees

18:30 e Hornets

Lede field 18 (coed south)

14:00

15:30

17:00

young blood

18:30 Blindco

week 6

Sunday, June 15th 2025

Lede field 17 (coed north)

14:00

Blindco

15:30 Happy cones

17:00

18:30

Hornets

ers

Lede field 18 (coed south)

14:00

15:30 (Bees Topcheese




17:00 H Formerly in shape allstars
18:30 [ W.I.P young blood

week 7

Sunday, June 22nd 2025

Lede field 17 (coed north)
14:00| Topcheese young blood
15:30 Formerly in shape allstars
17:00 Bees
18:30 W.I.P

Lede field 18 (coed south)

14:00

Wetaskiwin won

15:30

17:00

Blindco

18:30

Hornets

week 8

Sunday, July 6th 2025

Lede field 17 (coed north)

14:00

rural provincials

15:30

rural provincials

17:00

rural provincials

18:30

rural provincials

Lede field 18 (coed south)

14:00

rural provincials

15:30

rural provincials

17:00

rural provincials

18:30

rural provincials

week 9

Sunday, July 13th2025

minor soccer
minor soccer
minor soccer

minor soccer

minor soccer
minor soccer
minor soccer
minor soccer

Lede field 17 (coed north)

14:00

Hornets

15:30

17:00

18:30 | Formerly in shap

W.1.P
Blindco




Lede field 18 (coed south)
14:00 | Bees
15:30
17:00
18:30

week 8 (rescheduled)

Sunday, July 20th 2025

Lede field 17 (coed north)
14:00
15:30 (Hornets
17:00
18:30

Topcheese

young blood

W.I.P
Blindco

Lede field 18 (coed south)
14:00 | Formerly in shap
15:30
17:00
18:30

Bees

Topcheese

young blood

week 10

Sunday, July 27th 2025

Lede field 17 (coed north)
14:00
15:30
17:00
18:30

Lede field 18 (coed south)
14:00
15:30
17:00
18:30

week 11

Sunday, August 10th 2025

Lede field 17 (coed north)
14:00
15:30
17:00




18:30|

Lede field 18 (coed south)

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

week 12

Sunday, August 17th 2025

Lede field 17 (coed north)

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

Lede field 18 (coed south)

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30




